
The calculations below show how $2000 in turned into $ 1.3 mil 

in a year trading only 220 days

Days traded: 365 days a year 

260 work days - 40 days off for holidays etc  = 220 days

Day

Starting Account 

balance 3% Daily Gain

Balance at the end of the 

day

1 $2,000.00 $60.00 $2,060.00

2 $2,060.00 $61.80 $2,121.80

3 $2,121.80 $63.65 $2,185.45

4 $2,185.45 $65.56 $2,251.02

5 $2,251.02 $67.53 $2,318.55

6 $2,318.55 $69.56 $2,388.10

7 $2,388.10 $71.64 $2,459.75

8 $2,459.75 $73.79 $2,533.54

9 $2,533.54 $76.01 $2,609.55

10 $2,609.55 $78.29 $2,687.83

11 $2,687.83 $80.63 $2,768.47

12 $2,768.47 $83.05 $2,851.52

13 $2,851.52 $85.55 $2,937.07

14 $2,937.07 $88.11 $3,025.18

15 $3,025.18 $90.76 $3,115.93

16 $3,115.93 $93.48 $3,209.41

17 $3,209.41 $96.28 $3,305.70

18 $3,305.70 $99.17 $3,404.87

19 $3,404.87 $102.15 $3,507.01

20 $3,507.01 $105.21 $3,612.22

21 $3,612.22 $108.37 $3,720.59

22 $3,720.59 $111.62 $3,832.21

23 $3,832.21 $114.97 $3,947.17

24 $3,947.17 $118.42 $4,065.59

25 $4,065.59 $121.97 $4,187.56

26 $4,187.56 $125.63 $4,313.18

27 $4,313.18 $129.40 $4,442.58

28 $4,442.58 $133.28 $4,575.86

29 $4,575.86 $137.28 $4,713.13

30 $4,713.13 $141.39 $4,854.52

31 $4,854.52 $145.64 $5,000.16

32 $5,000.16 $150.00 $5,150.17

33 $5,150.17 $154.50 $5,304.67

34 $5,304.67 $159.14 $5,463.81

35 $5,463.81 $163.91 $5,627.72

36 $5,627.72 $168.83 $5,796.56



37 $5,796.56 $173.90 $5,970.45

38 $5,970.45 $179.11 $6,149.57

39 $6,149.57 $184.49 $6,334.05

40 $6,334.05 $190.02 $6,524.08

41 $6,524.08 $195.72 $6,719.80

42 $6,719.80 $201.59 $6,921.39

43 $6,921.39 $207.64 $7,129.03

44 $7,129.03 $213.87 $7,342.90

45 $7,342.90 $220.29 $7,563.19

46 $7,563.19 $226.90 $7,790.09

47 $7,790.09 $233.70 $8,023.79

48 $8,023.79 $240.71 $8,264.50

49 $8,264.50 $247.94 $8,512.44

50 $8,512.44 $255.37 $8,767.81

51 $8,767.81 $263.03 $9,030.85

52 $9,030.85 $270.93 $9,301.77

53 $9,301.77 $279.05 $9,580.82

54 $9,580.82 $287.42 $9,868.25

55 $9,868.25 $296.05 $10,164.30

56 $10,164.30 $304.93 $10,469.23

57 $10,469.23 $314.08 $10,783.30

58 $10,783.30 $323.50 $11,106.80

59 $11,106.80 $333.20 $11,440.01

60 $11,440.01 $343.20 $11,783.21

61 $11,783.21 $353.50 $12,136.70

62 $12,136.70 $364.10 $12,500.80

63 $12,500.80 $375.02 $12,875.83

64 $12,875.83 $386.27 $13,262.10

65 $13,262.10 $397.86 $13,659.97

66 $13,659.97 $409.80 $14,069.76

67 $14,069.76 $422.09 $14,491.86

68 $14,491.86 $434.76 $14,926.61

69 $14,926.61 $447.80 $15,374.41

70 $15,374.41 $461.23 $15,835.64

71 $15,835.64 $475.07 $16,310.71

72 $16,310.71 $489.32 $16,800.03

73 $16,800.03 $504.00 $17,304.04

74 $17,304.04 $519.12 $17,823.16

75 $17,823.16 $534.69 $18,357.85

76 $18,357.85 $550.74 $18,908.59

77 $18,908.59 $567.26 $19,475.84

78 $19,475.84 $584.28 $20,060.12

79 $20,060.12 $601.80 $20,661.92

80 $20,661.92 $619.86 $21,281.78

81 $21,281.78 $638.45 $21,920.23

82 $21,920.23 $657.61 $22,577.84

83 $22,577.84 $677.34 $23,255.18



84 $23,255.18 $697.66 $23,952.83

85 $23,952.83 $718.58 $24,671.42

86 $24,671.42 $740.14 $25,411.56

87 $25,411.56 $762.35 $26,173.91

88 $26,173.91 $785.22 $26,959.12

89 $26,959.12 $808.77 $27,767.90

90 $27,767.90 $833.04 $28,600.93

91 $28,600.93 $858.03 $29,458.96

92 $29,458.96 $883.77 $30,342.73

93 $30,342.73 $910.28 $31,253.01

94 $31,253.01 $937.59 $32,190.60

95 $32,190.60 $965.72 $33,156.32

96 $33,156.32 $994.69 $34,151.01

97 $34,151.01 $1,024.53 $35,175.54

98 $35,175.54 $1,055.27 $36,230.81

99 $36,230.81 $1,086.92 $37,317.73

100 $37,317.73 $1,119.53 $38,437.26

101 $38,437.26 $1,153.12 $39,590.38

102 $39,590.38 $1,187.71 $40,778.09

103 $40,778.09 $1,223.34 $42,001.44

104 $42,001.44 $1,260.04 $43,261.48

105 $43,261.48 $1,297.84 $44,559.32

106 $44,559.32 $1,336.78 $45,896.10

107 $45,896.10 $1,376.88 $47,272.99

108 $47,272.99 $1,418.19 $48,691.18

109 $48,691.18 $1,460.74 $50,151.91

110 $50,151.91 $1,504.56 $51,656.47

111 $51,656.47 $1,549.69 $53,206.16

112 $53,206.16 $1,596.18 $54,802.35

113 $54,802.35 $1,644.07 $56,446.42

114 $56,446.42 $1,693.39 $58,139.81

115 $58,139.81 $1,744.19 $59,884.00

116 $59,884.00 $1,796.52 $61,680.52

117 $61,680.52 $1,850.42 $63,530.94

118 $63,530.94 $1,905.93 $65,436.87

119 $65,436.87 $1,963.11 $67,399.98

120 $67,399.98 $2,022.00 $69,421.97

121 $69,421.97 $2,082.66 $71,504.63

122 $71,504.63 $2,145.14 $73,649.77

123 $73,649.77 $2,209.49 $75,859.27

124 $75,859.27 $2,275.78 $78,135.04

125 $78,135.04 $2,344.05 $80,479.09

126 $80,479.09 $2,414.37 $82,893.47

127 $82,893.47 $2,486.80 $85,380.27

128 $85,380.27 $2,561.41 $87,941.68

129 $87,941.68 $2,638.25 $90,579.93

130 $90,579.93 $2,717.40 $93,297.33



131 $93,297.33 $2,798.92 $96,096.25

132 $96,096.25 $2,882.89 $98,979.14

133 $98,979.14 $2,969.37 $101,948.51

134 $101,948.51 $3,058.46 $105,006.96

135 $105,006.96 $3,150.21 $108,157.17

136 $108,157.17 $3,244.72 $111,401.89

137 $111,401.89 $3,342.06 $114,743.95

138 $114,743.95 $3,442.32 $118,186.26

139 $118,186.26 $3,545.59 $121,731.85

140 $121,731.85 $3,651.96 $125,383.81

141 $125,383.81 $3,761.51 $129,145.32

142 $129,145.32 $3,874.36 $133,019.68

143 $133,019.68 $3,990.59 $137,010.27

144 $137,010.27 $4,110.31 $141,120.58

145 $141,120.58 $4,233.62 $145,354.20

146 $145,354.20 $4,360.63 $149,714.82

147 $149,714.82 $4,491.44 $154,206.27

148 $154,206.27 $4,626.19 $158,832.46

149 $158,832.46 $4,764.97 $163,597.43

150 $163,597.43 $4,907.92 $168,505.35

151 $168,505.35 $5,055.16 $173,560.51

152 $173,560.51 $5,206.82 $178,767.33

153 $178,767.33 $5,363.02 $184,130.35

154 $184,130.35 $5,523.91 $189,654.26

155 $189,654.26 $5,689.63 $195,343.89

156 $195,343.89 $5,860.32 $201,204.20

157 $201,204.20 $6,036.13 $207,240.33

158 $207,240.33 $6,217.21 $213,457.54

159 $213,457.54 $6,403.73 $219,861.27

160 $219,861.27 $6,595.84 $226,457.10

161 $226,457.10 $6,793.71 $233,250.82

162 $233,250.82 $6,997.52 $240,248.34

163 $240,248.34 $7,207.45 $247,455.79

164 $247,455.79 $7,423.67 $254,879.47

165 $254,879.47 $7,646.38 $262,525.85

166 $262,525.85 $7,875.78 $270,401.62

167 $270,401.62 $8,112.05 $278,513.67

168 $278,513.67 $8,355.41 $286,869.08

169 $286,869.08 $8,606.07 $295,475.16

170 $295,475.16 $8,864.25 $304,339.41

171 $304,339.41 $9,130.18 $313,469.59

172 $313,469.59 $9,404.09 $322,873.68

173 $322,873.68 $9,686.21 $332,559.89

174 $332,559.89 $9,976.80 $342,536.69

175 $342,536.69 $10,276.10 $352,812.79

176 $352,812.79 $10,584.38 $363,397.17

177 $363,397.17 $10,901.92 $374,299.09



178 $374,299.09 $11,228.97 $385,528.06

179 $385,528.06 $11,565.84 $397,093.90

180 $397,093.90 $11,912.82 $409,006.72

181 $409,006.72 $12,270.20 $421,276.92

182 $421,276.92 $12,638.31 $433,915.23

183 $433,915.23 $13,017.46 $446,932.69

184 $446,932.69 $13,407.98 $460,340.67

185 $460,340.67 $13,810.22 $474,150.89

186 $474,150.89 $14,224.53 $488,375.41

187 $488,375.41 $14,651.26 $503,026.67

188 $503,026.67 $15,090.80 $518,117.47

189 $518,117.47 $15,543.52 $533,661.00

190 $533,661.00 $16,009.83 $549,670.83

191 $549,670.83 $16,490.12 $566,160.95

192 $566,160.95 $16,984.83 $583,145.78

193 $583,145.78 $17,494.37 $600,640.16

194 $600,640.16 $18,019.20 $618,659.36

195 $618,659.36 $18,559.78 $637,219.14

196 $637,219.14 $19,116.57 $656,335.72

197 $656,335.72 $19,690.07 $676,025.79

198 $676,025.79 $20,280.77 $696,306.56

199 $696,306.56 $20,889.20 $717,195.76

200 $717,195.76 $21,515.87 $738,711.63

201 $738,711.63 $22,161.35 $760,872.98

202 $760,872.98 $22,826.19 $783,699.17

203 $783,699.17 $23,510.98 $807,210.14

204 $807,210.14 $24,216.30 $831,426.45

205 $831,426.45 $24,942.79 $856,369.24

206 $856,369.24 $25,691.08 $882,060.32

207 $882,060.32 $26,461.81 $908,522.13

208 $908,522.13 $27,255.66 $935,777.79

209 $935,777.79 $28,073.33 $963,851.13

210 $963,851.13 $28,915.53 $992,766.66

211 $992,766.66 $29,783.00 $1,022,549.66

212 $1,022,549.66 $30,676.49 $1,053,226.15

213 $1,053,226.15 $31,596.78 $1,084,822.93

214 $1,084,822.93 $32,544.69 $1,117,367.62

215 $1,117,367.62 $33,521.03 $1,150,888.65

216 $1,150,888.65 $34,526.66 $1,185,415.31

217 $1,185,415.31 $35,562.46 $1,220,977.77

218 $1,220,977.77 $36,629.33 $1,257,607.10

219 $1,257,607.10 $37,728.21 $1,295,335.32

220 $1,295,335.32 $38,860.06 $1,334,195.37


